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StarTech ST -> SC M/M adatkábel 2m Multimode Duplex
62.5/125 narancssárga

Cikkszám: FIBSTSC2
Ár:

8 860 Ft

Fiber Size 62.5/125
Fire Rating LSZH Rated (Low Smoke Zero Halogen)
Performance
Fiber Classification OM1
Fiber Type Multi Mode
Connector(s)
Connector A 1 - Fiber Optic ST Duplex Male
Connector B 1 - Fiber Optic SC Duplex Male
Physical Characteristics
Cable Length 2 m [6.6 ft]
Color Orange
Product Length 2 m [6.6 ft]
Packaging Information
Shipping (Package) Weight0.1 kg [0.1 lb]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - 2m Multimode 62.5/125 Duplex Fiber Patch Cable ST – SC

Gyártó StarTech 


